

ARTAD
BAKERY PRODUCTS



COOKIES



ARTAD
BAKERY PRODUCTS



About Us

Tadal Unlu Mamüller Sanayi Ticaret ve Pazarlama Limited Şirketi established in Samsun in 1986 while Arhas Gıda Makinaları San. Established in 2000 in Konya. In 2013 with a partnership of both companies, they became a branch of Tadal Unlu Mamüller San. Tic. ve Paz. Ltd. Şti. And finally in 2015 they have re-named the company name as **Artad Unlu Mamüller Gıda ve Taş. San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.**

In 2018 Artad moved from Busan Industy site (1200 m2 total area) to Konya 4th Industry Zone (15000 m2 total area).

Despite its short history, Artad is taking firm steps forward with its dynamic structure, experience in bakery products and professional management approach.

We produce 45 tons per day of our 9 different products.

In Turkey, our products are on the shelves of local markets as well as large national chain stores, exporting abroad by producing our own Tadal and Gevrex brands, and optionally producing private label (PL) products.

Our Occupational Health And Safety Policy

ARTAD UNLU MAMÜLLER GIDA VE TAŞIMACILIK SAN. TİC. LTD.ŞTİ.

It is committed to ensuring the health, safety and well-being of everyone in the workplace, including all employees and other visitors.

ARTAD UNLU MAMÜLLER GIDA VE TAŞIMACILIK SAN. TİC. LTD.ŞTİ.

It demonstrates its commitments within the scope of Occupational Health and Safety through its OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY POLICY, which it combines with all activities related to products, services and people within the organization.

ARTAD UNLU MAMÜLLER GIDA VE TAŞIMACILIK SAN. TİC. LTD.ŞTİ.

Employees, contractors and visitors whose firm is in the work area have duties to pay attention to; These are to bear the responsibility of working safely, to take all occupational health and safety measures for their own health and safety, and to consider the health and safety of all other people who may be affected by their behavior.

Our company is to take all reasonable and applicable steps to improve occupational safety conditions by getting expert support from professional companies with outsourcing services related to occupational health and safety in all related activities.

ARTAD UNLU MAMÜLLER GIDA VE TAŞIMACILIK SAN. TİC. LTD.ŞTİ.

Makes the following commitments:

- To create an occupational safety culture by encouraging the active participation of all employees, contractors and visitors within the scope of developing and supporting the measures to be taken to improve the working environment.
 - To establish and maintain relevant policies, procedures, systems, information, training and promotion programs to support and deliver effective occupational health and safety practices within the organization.
 - To comply with all applicable occupational health and safety legislation, regulations and standards.
 - To control the risks related to Occupational Health and Safety with a systematic approach, to ensure continuous improvement in Occupational Health and Safety issues with the principle of continuous improvement.
- To provide safe working space and equipment for controlled work.
- To provide appropriate Occupational Health and Safety training for all relevant personnel.
 - To train employees on occupational health and safety issues in order to achieve success and continuous improvement. To provide the necessary equipment in terms of occupational health and safety.
 - Allocate sufficient resources to continuously improve Occupational Health and Safety performance.
 - To carry out health surveillance for employees at certain periods.
 - To develop methods to minimize material and moral losses in any accident or emergency that may occur during work.
 - Our main goals are to increase our productivity by adopting the zero occupational accident target and taking the necessary precautions.

Allergen Policy

Policy for our company manufacturing bakery products;

Our priorities are food safety and customer satisfaction. Food allergens have utmost importance in food safety. In this manner, our company has Allergen Management System indicating allergen raw materials according to EU Regulations, Turkish Food Codex and GFSI approved standards.

- To predetermine and eliminate all risks related to allergens that will occur starting from our raw material suppliers to the consumer.
- Establishing the Allergen Management System in a way to prevent allergen cross contamination.
- Classifying and labeling related allergen raw materials under different codes and storing them separately.
- Include allergen information on final product labels and specifications.
- To provide information as “may contain” in order to provide information about other allergens in the factory, even if they are not found in the product.
- To carry out effective cleaning after allergen products in production lines.
- Periodically verifying cleaning efficiency at relevant points in internal and external laboratories.

Our Quality and Food Safety Policy

The Policy of Our Company Producing Bakery Products;

- To produce quality, hygienic, healthy and safe products that can meet the needs and expectations of our customers,
- To comply with and continuously improve the Quality and Food Safety Management Systems,
- To ensure customer satisfaction,
- To produce products in accordance with the legislative requirements,
- To ensure final product perfection by training all our employees on quality and food safety issues and minimizing errors.

DOCUMENTS





Sweet



Ø 48mm
h:15mm
10g



20 pcs
420x290x260mm
250g



72 pcs
80x120cm
18kg

TADAL COOKIES

WITH CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES & COCONUT

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Full Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm), Sugar, **Egg**, **Wheat Starch (gluten)**, Coconut (%4,45), Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oil (Cottonseed Oil), Drop Chocolate (% 1.05) [sugar, full hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm), cocoa powder, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour(ethyl vanillin)], Flavourings (Coconut, Milk), Raising Agents (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate) .

May contain trace amounts of Sesame, Dairy Product.

Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives. Kepp it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	2296/549	33,95	16,7	54,5	15,5	2,8	5,0	0,15
100 g için RA*	%27	%49	%84	%21	%17	%11	%10	%3
1 porsiyon için (25g)	574 / 137,3	8,5	4,18	13,66	3,86	0,7	1,25	0,04
1 porsiyon için RA*	%8	%12	%21	%5	%4	%3	%3	%1

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAL) / 1 pack (500 g) contains about 20 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten



Egg



12 M



No Added
Preservatives





Salt



40x61 mm
h:15mm
10g



20 pcs
420x290x260mm
250g



72 pcs
80x120cm
18kg

TADAL COOKIES

MILKY MAHALEB

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), **Sesame (%20,5)**, Full Hydrogenized Vegetable Oil (Palm), **Egg**, Glucose Syrup, **Whey Powder (dairy product)**, Vegetable Oil (Cottonseed Oil), **Milk Powder (% 0.56)**, Salt (% 0.11), Raising Agents (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate), Mahleb (% 0.11), Sugar.

Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives.
Kepp it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	2359/ 564	37,6	18,9	49,6	5,2	2,1	7,3	2,09
100 g için RA*	%28	%54	%95	%19	%6	%8	%15	%35
1 porsiyon için (25g)	590 / 141	9,4	4,73	12,4	1,3	0,53	1,83	0,52
1 porsiyon için RA*	% 7	%14	%24	%5	%2	%2	%4	%9

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAL) / 1 pack (500 g) contains about 20 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten



Egg



Milk



Sesame



No Added
Preservatives





Sweet



44x63mm
h:15mm
10g



20 pcs
420x290x260mm
250g



72 pcs
80x120cm
18kg

TADAL COOKIES

WITH ORANGE

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Full Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm), Sugar, **Egg**, **Wheat Starch (gluten)**, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oil (Cottonseed Oil), Colouring (Beta Carotene), Raising Agents (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate), Orange Oil (% 0,1). May contain trace amounts of Sesame,

Dairy Product.

Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives.

Kepp it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	2173/ 520	30,96	17,96	50,2	15,1	10,2	4,97	0,12
100 g için RA*	%26	%44	%90	%19	%17	%41	%10	%2
1 porsiyon için (25g)	543,3 / 130	7,74	4,5	12,6	3,78	2,6	1,24	0,03
1 porsiyon için RA*	%7	%11	%23	%5	%4	%10	%3	%1

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAL) / 1 pack (500 g) contains about 20 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten



Egg



No Added
Preservatives





Sweet



Ø 48mm
h:15mm
10g



20 pcs
420x290x260mm
250g



72 pcs
80x120cm
18kg

TADAL COOKIES

TAHINI SESAME

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Full Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (palm), Vegetable Oil (Cottonseed oil), Sugar, **Sesame** (%2.57), **Tahini (contains sesame)** (% 2.57), Glucose Syrup, **Egg**, Fig Molasses, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate).

May contain trace amounts of Dairy Product.

Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives.

Kepp it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	2188/ 523	31,2	17,6	49,4	21,4	7,8	7,2	0,15
100 g için RA*	%26	%45	%88	%19	%24	%31	%14	%3
1 porsiyon için (25g)	547 / 130,8	7,8	4,4	12,4	5,4	2,0	1,8	0,04
1 porsiyon için RA*	%7	%11	%22	%5	%6	%8	%4	%1

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAL) / 1 pack (500 g) contains about 20 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten



Egg



Sesame



12 M



No Added
Preservatives





Sweet



Ø 48mm
h:16mm
10g



20 pcs
420x290x260mm
250g



72 pcs
80x120cm
18kg

TADAL COOKIES

WITH BLACK SEED & BUTTER



INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Full Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (palm), Vegetable Oil (Cotton oil), **Sesame**, Black Cumin (%2,75), Glucose Syrup, Salt (%0,55), Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate), Butter Flavor, **Butter (0.05%)**. May contain trace amounts of Eggs.

Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives.
Kepp it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	2245/ 537	35,4	18,01	39,4	4,8	8,8	10,8	0,9
100 g için RA*	%27	%51	%90	%15	%5	%35	%21	%15
1 porsiyon için (25g)	561,3/ 134,3	8,9	4,5	9,9	1,2	2,2	2,7	0,23
1 porsiyon için RA*	%7	%13	%23	%4	%1	%9	%5	%4

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAL) / 1 pack (500 g) contains about 20 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten



Sesame



No Added
Preservatives





Sweet



46x47mm
h:13mm
10g



20 pcs
420x290x260mm
250g



72 pcs
80x120cm
18kg

TADAL COOKIES

MILK CREAM

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Full Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (palm), Sugar, Corn Starch, Vegetable Oil (cottonseed oil), **Pasteurized Cow Milk Cream (% 3)**, **Milk Powder**, **Pasteurized Liquid Egg**, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate) .
May contain trace amounts of Sesame.

Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives.
Kepp it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	2252 / 538	32,6	19,96	51	16,6	6,7	6,8	0,15
100 g için RA*	%27	%47	%100	%20	%18	%27	%14	%3
1 porsiyon için (25g)	563 / 134,5	8,15	4,99	12,75	4,15	1,68	1,7	0,04
1 porsiyon için RA*	%7	%12	%25	%5	%5	%7	%4	%1

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAL) / 1 pack (400 g) contains about 16 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten



Egg



Milk



12 M



No Added
Preservatives





Sweet



Ø 51mm
h:20mm
10g



20 pcs
420x290x260mm
250g



72 pcs
80x120cm
18kg

TADAL COOKIES

WITH APPLE

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (palm), Sugar, Apple Sauce (10.1%) [glucose syrup, invert sugar, water, humectant (glycerol), sugar, modified potato starch, apple puree concentrate (2%), thickeners (cellulose, carboxy methyl cellulose), acidity regulator (citric acid), cinnamon (0.15%), salt, flavorings (apple, cinnamon), preservative (potassium sorbate)], **Egg**, Raising agents (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate).
May contain traces of Sesame, Peanut, Hazelnut and Dairy Product. Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives. Keep it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	1968/ 469	23,2	11,2	64,3	21,6	2,3	4,1	0,03
100 g için RA*	%23	%33	%56	%25	%24	%9	%8	%0,5
1 porsiyon için (25g)	492 / 117,3	5,75	2,8	16,1	5,4	0,56	1,03	0,01
1 porsiyon için RA*	%6	%8	%14	%6	%6	%2	%2	%0,1

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAL) / 1 pack (400 g) contains about 16 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten Egg



No Added
Preservatives





Salt



19x99mm
h:13mm
10g



18 pcs
366x272x211mm
500g



56 pcs
80x120cm
28kg

TADAL

SESAME BREADSTICKS

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (palm), Drinking Water, **Sesame (%12,2)**, Vegetable Oil (cottonseed oil), Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, **Whey Powder (Dairy product)**, Salt, Sugar, Black Cumin (% 0.23).

May contain trace amounts of Eggs.

Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives.

Kepp it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	2173/ 519	30,9	15,9	49,7	5,9	8,4	6,6	1,2
100 g için RA*	%26	%44	%80	%19	%7	%34	%13	%20
1 porsiyon için (25g)	651,9 / 155,7	9,27	4,8	14,9	1,8	2,5	1,98	0,4
1 porsiyon için RA*	%8	%13	%24	%6	%2	%10	%4	%1

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAL) / 1 pack (500 g) contains about 17 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten



Sesame



No Added
Preservatives





Salt



87x90mm
h:2mm
10g



12 pcs
372x249x177mm
200g



126 pcs
80x120cm
25.2kg

TADAL

WHOLEGRAIN CRISPbread

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Water, **Whole Wheat Flour (%4) (gluten)**, Full Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (palm), Sugar, Salt.

May contain trace amounts of Sesame and Dairy products.
Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives.
Kepp it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	1601/ 384	3,8	1,6	74,3	0,8	7,3	9,3	1,2
100 g için RA*	%19	%5	%8	%29	%1	%29	%19	%20
1 porsiyon için (25g)	480,3 / 115,2	1,14	0,48	22,3	0,24	2,2	2,8	0,36
1 porsiyon için RA*	%6	%2	%2	%9	%0,3	%9	%6	%6

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAU / 1 pack (200 g) contains about 7 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten



No Added
Preservatives





Salt



87x90mm
h:2mm
10g



12 pcs
372x249x177mm
200g



126 pcs
80x120cm
25.2kg

TADAL

CRISP BREAD

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Water, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (palm), Sugar, Salt. May contain trace amounts of Sesame and Dairy products.

Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives.
Kepp it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	1612/ 384	3,8	1,6	75,1	0,8	7,5	9,1	1,2
100 g için RA*	%19	%5	%8	%29	%1	%30	%18	%20
1 porsiyon için (25g)	483,7 / 115,2	1,14	0,48	22,5	0,24	2,25	2,73	0,36
1 porsiyon için RA*	%6	%2	%2	%9	%0,3	%9	%5	%6

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAL) / 1 pack (200 g) contains about 7 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten



12M



No Added
Preservatives





Salt



87x90mm
h:2mm
10g



12 pcs
372x249x177mm
200g



126 pcs
80x120cm
25.2kg

TADAL

CRISPbread With Black Cumin

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (gluten), Water, Whole Wheat Flour (%4) (gluten), Full Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (palm), Sugar, Salt.

May contain trace amounts of Sesame and Dairy products.
Our products do not contain any kinds of lard and its additives.
Kepp it in a clean, odourless and dry environment, away from sunshine.



Energy Nutrition Items	Energy (kj/kcal)	Fat (g)	Of Which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Fibre	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
100 g için	1623/ 389	4,9	2,1	72,5	0,8	7,8	9,8	1,2
100 g için RA*	%19	%7	%11	%28	%1	%31	%20	%20
1 porsiyon için (25g)	486,9 / 116,7	1,5	0,63	21,8	0,24	2,34	2,94	0,36
1 porsiyon için RA*	%6	%2	%3	%8	%0,3	%9	%3	%6

Values indicate the Reference Intake Level of the mean. (8400 KJ/2000 KCAL) / 1 pack (200 g) contains about 7 pieces.

FOOD ALLERGEN



Gluten



12 M



No Added
Preservatives



ARTAD

BAKERY PRODUCTS



REFERENCES

Türkiye'nin 81 ili ve tüm ilçelerinde 10.001 Şubesi ile,

A.101



ARTAD

BAKERY PRODUCTS

www.artadgida.com.tr

For International Inquiries



OCEAN MÜH. DAN. DIŞ TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
Fevzi Çakmak Mh.

Aslım Cd. F Blok 71/C Karatay Konya

Tel: +90 332 5033330

+90 533 3867418

info@oceanforeign.com

www.oceanforeign.com